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What is a Prophet? 
      A prophet is a special messenger of Yahweh.  Prophets are people that 

Yahweh reveals His future plans to.  The prophet then announces those plans 

to the people.  There are numerous prophecies in the Bible, and most of them 

are still not fulfilled!  Indeed, entire books in the Bible are devoted to proph-

ecy such as the book of Isaiah.  Some prophecies are very good and foretell 

happy endings.  But others foretell calamity and destruction.  Yahweh used 

some prophecies to warn His people to change their ways before disaster 

struck.   

      Here is a list of the books that mainly focus on prophecy in the Bible: 

Isaiah, Jeremiah, Ezekiel, Daniel, Hosea, Joel, Amos, Obadiah, Jonah, Micah, 

Nahum, Habakkuk, Zephaniah, Haggai, Zechariah, Malachi, and Revelation. 

      A prophet’s life was sometimes very 

difficult.  Sometimes they would be killed 

by the people that they declared Yahweh’s 

judgment against.  Most were ignored and 

ridiculed.  Loneliness and isolation were 

common with the prophets.  Sadness and 

despair were also common.  In fact, 

Jeremiah has been known as the “weeping 

prophet” because he was so sad about 

what would happen to the people if they 

did not repent and obey Yahweh.   

      No, a prophet’s life was never easy.  

But we can be thankful that their words 

from Yahweh were written down for our 

benefit, so that we can know what Yah-

weh expects of all of us.   

Beloved ones, do 

not believe every 

spirit, but prove the 

spirits, whether they 

are of Elohim,  

because many false 

prophets have gone 

out into the world. 
 

             1 John 4:1 TS 



P A G E  2  K I D S  F O R  Y A H  

Jonah MazeJonah MazeJonah MazeJonah Maze    
      Help the Prophet Jonah reach the city of Nineveh so he can warn the people of Yahweh’s 
coming wrath for their sinfulness. 



P A G E  3  V O L UM E  6 ,  I S S U E  1 0  

WHAT IS A PROPHET?WHAT IS A PROPHET?WHAT IS A PROPHET?WHAT IS A PROPHET?    

      Choose the best answer: 

1. What is the best way to describe a prophet? 

A. A special messenger of Yahweh. 

B. A person that Yahweh reveals His future plans to. 

C. A person who announces Yahweh’s plans to the people. 

D. All of the above are correct. 

 

2. Who was referred to as the “weeping prophet”? 

A. Isaiah 

B. Hosea 

C. Jeremiah 

D. Malachi  

 

3. A prophet usually had…” 

A. A really easy life. 

B. Sadness and loneliness in his life. 

C. A big party. 

D. Lots of supporters. 

 

4. Yahweh often used prophets to… 

A. reveal future destruction so the people could change their ways. 

B. Make fun of people. 

C. To organize special events. 

D. Tease people into submission to His will. 

 

5. How can we benefit from prophetic writings. 

A. We can learn from the mistakes of those who ignored Yahweh’s judgment. 

B. We can change our ways when we are told we are living the wrong way. 

C. We can have a good idea of Yahweh’s expectations. 

D. All are correct. 

 

 Answers: 1-D, 2-C, 3-B, 4-A, 5-D 
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How many words? 
      How many words can you make using the letters in THE FEAST OF TABERNACLES?  Write your 

words on the spaces provided below.  Use additional paper if you need.  We provided two words to get you 

started: 

1. car 

2. table 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

    


